SGA Election Timeline 2012

Petitions/Statements of Intent/Party Affiliations Released
Candidates Seminar #1*
Candidates Seminar #2*
Candidates Seminar #3*
Candidates Seminar #4*
Executive Seminars **
Spring Break

All Campus Orientation
All Campus Hearings

All Campus Deliberations
Executive Debate™**

Passive Campaign Week

“Two-Day” Campaign Week #2

“Three-Day” Campaign Week #3

Full Campaign Week #4

End of Filing Period

Voting Days

First Financial Disclosure Amendments Due
Campaign Period Ends

Election Results Announced

Second Financial Disclosure Amendments Due
All Campaign Materials Removed

Transition Period Begins

Senate Ratifies 2012 Election***

25th Student Government Association Begins
Orientation Retreat™***

SGA Inauguration™®***

Monday, February 13,2012 at 5:00 PM
Tuesday, March 20, 2012 at 7:00 PM
Monday, March 26, 2012 at 7:00 PM

Monday, April 2, 2012 at 7:00 PM
Thursday, April 5, 2012 at 7:00 PM

Will follow each Candidate Seminar at 8:00 PM
Monday, March 12 — Friday, March 16, 2012
Monday, March 19, 2012
Tuesday-Thursday, March 20-22, 2012
Tuesday, March 27, 2012

Tuesday, April 10, 2012 at 7:00 PM
Tuesday, March 20, 2012 at 8:30 PM

Until Friday, March 23, 2012 at 8:30 PM
Monday, March 26, 2012 at 8:30 PM

Until Friday, March 30, 2012 at 8:30 PM
Monday, April 2, 2012 at 8:30 PM

Until Friday, April 6, 2012 at 8:30 PM
Monday, April 9, 2012 at 8:30 PM

Until Thursday, April 12,2012 at 11:59 PM
Friday, April 6, 2012 at 8:30 PM

Monday, April 9 — Thursday, April 12, 2012 Daily
Monday, April 9, 2012 at 11:59 PM
Thursday, April 12,2012 at 11:59 PM
Friday, April 13, 2012 at 5:00 PM

Saturday, April 14, 2012 at 12:00 PM
Sunday, April 15,2012 by 5:00 PM
Wednesday, April 18, 2012 at Midnight
Tuesday, April 24, 2012 at 7:00 PM
Tuesday, April 24, 2012 at 9:00 PM
Saturday, April 28, 2012

Monday, April 30, 2012




*-Mandatory Event for all Candidates but only required to attend one of the listed dates
**.Mandatory Events for all Executive Candidates
*#%_Mandatory Event for all current SGA officers & Senators and SGA-Elect

*#**_Mandatory Event for all newly elected SGA executive and senators as well as all appointed positions



